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245 NE 30 RD � Great Bend, KS 67530
bartonccc.edu � (800) 722-6842

Switchboard: (620) 792-2701
Campus Safety: (620) 792-9217

15

14

13

13

12

11
10

9

8

7
5

6

4

3

2

1

NE 30 Road

N
E 20 A

ve

to US 281 � � to US 56   

TRACK COMPLEX

TENNIS
COURTS

SOFTBALL
FIELD

SOCCER
FIELD

TENNIS
COURTS

BASEBALL
FIELD

SPORTS
TRAINING

FACILITY

PARKING
PARKING

PARKING
PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

WATER TOWER

PARKING

PA
RKIN

G
PA

RKIN
G

PA
RKIN

G
PA

RKIN
G

SHIPPING & RECEIVING

PARKING

PARKING

SOCCER
FIELDS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

U-Building
Union

C-Building
Classroom

P-Building
Physical Education

Kirkman Student
Activity Center

A-Building
Administration

Planetarium

S-Building
Science & Math

T-Building
Technical Education

F-30
Seminar Room

F-Building
Fine Arts

Shafer Gallery

L-Building
Learning Resources 
Center

Student Housing

Child Development 
Center

Midwest Utility 
Pipeline Training 
Center

To Admissions
Office

Commons

N

S

WE


